ER1.30.0508.400-1SPPN  ISB
392x654x85mm Z 80 mm Thrust
roller bearings
Bearing number ER1.30.0508.400-1SPPN
Size (mm) 392x654x85
Brand ISB
Bore Diameter (mm) 392
Outer Diameter (mm) 654
Width (mm) 85
d 392 mm
D 654 mm
H 85 mm
Z 80 mm
m 8 mm
Dp 640 mm
De 654 mm
Fe 582 mm
Ne 30 mm
Fi 432 mm
Ni 28 mm
Dci 392 mm
Dce 610 mm
he 22 mm
hi 22 mm
He 73 mm
Hi 73 mm
Ht 85 mm
Hd 60 mm